
Date Day Particular

04-03-2023 Saturday Project Submission Part VII

Project completion and verification (Soft copy 

submission)
06-03-2023 Monday Project Submission Part VIII

Final Submission of Project (Black book)

24-03-2023 Friday Sem-6 Preliminary Exam

25-03-2023 Saturday Sem-6 Preliminary Exam

27-03-2023 Monday Sem-6 Preliminary Exam

28-03-2023 Tuesday Sem-4 University Practical Exam

29-03-2023 Wednesday Sem-2 University Practical Exam

31-03-2023 Friday Sem-4 Preliminary Exam

01-04-2023 Saturday Sem-4 Preliminary Exam

03-04-2023 Monday Sem-4 Preliminary Exam

04-04-2023 Tuesday Sem-4 Preliminary Exam

05-04-2023 Wednesday Sem-6 University Theory Exam

06-04-2023 Thursday Sem-6 University Theory Exam

08-04-2023 Saturday Sem-6 University Theory Exam

10-04-2023 Monday Sem-2 Preliminary Exam

11-04-2023 Tuesday Sem-2 Preliminary Exam

12-04-2023 Wednesday Sem-2 Preliminary Exam

13-04-2023 Thursday Sem-2 Preliminary Exam

15-04-2023 Saturday Sem-4 University Theory Exam

17-04-2023 Monday Sem-4 University Theory Exam

18-04-2023 Tuesday Sem-4 University Theory Exam

19-04-2023 Wednesday Sem-4 University Theory Exam
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Note: Sem-2 University Theory Exam will be declared soon


